
2005 Specialty Results - Conformation

Judge:  L. Abbott

Puppy Dog - 6 months & under 9 months
1st - Spellbounds Mojo Magic - owners: L. Podgurski & H. Rezek

2nd - Laureal's Canjun Seeker - owner: C. Dahl-Wood
3rd - Sandstone's Stakin the Deck - owner: S. Rocha
4th - Cocquet's License to Drive - owner: B. Greene

Puppy Dog - 9 months & under 12 months
1st - Ta-Jon's Come Join Me for a Ride - owners: T. & J. Simon

2nd - Bevway Frankly Speaking - owner: B. Quilliam
3rd - Kismet Starstruck - owner: H. Hugdaul

4th - Lucci's Eye on the Stock Market Index - owner: J. Phillips

Dog - 12 months & under 18 months
1st - Angels King of Angels - owners: A. & L. Rau & B. Palmer

2nd - Foxstone's Indecently Up-N-Adam - owners: S. & D. Pearson

Dog - Bred By Exhibitor
1st - Pashes James Bond - owners: S. Meyers & P. Stokes

2nd - Bechtel's Little Louie of C & M - owners: B. Bechtel & R. Bechtel

Dog - Open
1st - Dekir's Romeo's Sir Andrew - owner: D. Kirsch

Winners Dog
Dekir's Romeo's Sir Andrew - owner: D. Kirsch

Reserve Winners Dog
Ta-Jon's Come Join Me for a Ride - owners: T. & J. Simon

Puppy Bitch - 6 months & under 9 months
1st - Mollydear's Donna Anna - owners: R. & J. Russell

2nd - Seabreeze Dreamin' & Driftin' - owner: S. Bingham-Porter
3rd - Mollydear's Donna Elvira - owner: S. Rowe

4th - Mystique's Queen of Hearts - owners: P. Frank & J. Darrow

Puppy Bitch - 9 months & under 12 months
1st - Bar-Tell Tell Me No Secrets - owner: B. Cuttell

2nd - Lucci's Eye on the Opening Bell - owner: J. Phillips
3rd - Magnolia's Mystical Mayhem - owner: K. Coleman

Bitch - 12 months & under 18 months
1st - Ta-Jon's The Flower Child - owners: T. & J. Simon

2nd - Angels Hot Desire - owner: B. Palmer

Bitch - Bred By Exhibitor
1st - Ta-Jon's California Raisnette - owners: T. & J. Simon

2nd - Martin's Sazerac Razzmartini Puff - owners: D. Martin & S. Rundle
3rd - Jacob's Fame Precious Thalia - owners: K. Labeach & D. Cleckley

Bitch - American Bred



1st - Divine's You are My Shining Star - owners: L. & A. Stanberry

Bitch - Open
1st - Bar-Tell Sweet Desire - owners: J. Sweet & B. Cuttell

2nd - Encore's Riviera - owner: B. Russell

Winners Bitch
Ta-Jon's California Raisnette - owners: T. & J. Simon

Reserve Winners Bitch
Divine's You are My Shining Star - owners: L. & A. Stanberry

Veteran Dog
1st - Ch. Lafford Hershey's Kisses - owner: C. Lee

Veteran Bitch
1st - Ch. Fantasia's Promises to Keep - owner: J. McConnell

Best of Breed
Ch. Martin's Sazerac Tedi-Bear Puff - owners: D. Martin & A. Quigley & S. Rundle

Best of Winners
Ta-Jon's California Raisnette - owners: T. & J. Simon

Best of Opposite Sex to Best of Breed
Ta-Jon's California Raisnette - owners: T. & J. Simon

Award of Merit
Ch. Wesglyn Mandatory Recount - owner: G. Cass

Ch. High Steppin' Risque' Ria Legacy - owners: M. Day & K. Sanguinet

Best Bred by Exhibitor
Ta-Jon's California Raisnette - owners: T. & J. Simon

Stud Dog
1st - Ch. Sazerac Eye Opener - owners: J. Frichter & D. Martin

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

2005 Specialty Results - Sweepstakes

Judge:  L. Mosley

Puppy Dog - 6 months & under 9 months

1st - Sandstone's Stakin the Deck - owner: S. Rocha

2nd - Spellbounds Mojo Magic - owners: L. Podgurski & H. Rezek



3rd - Laureal's Canjun Seeker - owner: C. Dahl-Wood

4th - Naysmith Electrique Remington Steele - owners: A. Preuett & J. 
McAlister

Puppy Dog - 9 months & under 12 months

1st - Lucci's Eye on the Stock Market Index - owner: J. Phillips

2nd - Ta-Jon's Come Join Me for a Ride - owners: T. & J. Simon

3rd - Bevway Frankly Speaking - owner: B. Quilliam

4th - Pashes Rock Star - owners: S. Meyers & P. Stokes

Puppy Bitch - 6 months & under 9 months

1st - Angels Forever Friends - owner: B. Palmer

2nd - Mollydear's Donna Anna - owners: R. & J. Russell

3rd - Cocquet's Dimonds N Pearls - owners: E. Gillett & B. Greene

4th - Satinboreas Chasing Passion - owner: C. Dahl-Wood

Puppy Bitch - 9 months & under 12 months

1st - Divine's You are My Shining Star - owners: L. & A. Stanberry

2nd - Bar-Tell Tell Me No Secrets - owner: B. Cuttell

3rd - Lucci's Eye on the Opening Bell - owner: J. Phillips

4th - Magnolia's Mystical Mayhem - owner: K. Coleman

Best Puppy in Sweepstakes

Divine's You are My Shining Star - owners: L. & A. Stanberry

Junior Dog - 12 months & under 15 months

1st - Pashes James Bond - owners: S. Meyers & P. Stokes



Junior Dog - 15 months & under 18 months

1st - Angels King of Angels - owners: A. & L. Rau & B. Palmer

2nd - Foxstone's Indecently Up-N-Adam - owners: S. & D. Pearson

Junior Bitch - 12 months & under 15 months

1st - Ta-Jon's The Flower Child - owners: T. & J. Simon

2nd - Bar-Tell Sweet Desire - owners: J. Sweet & B. Cuttell

3rd - Jacob's Fame Precious Thalia - owners: K. Labeach & D. Cleckley

Junior Bitch - 15 months & under 18 months

1st - Angels Hot Desire - owner: B. Palmer

Best Junior in Sweepstakes

Ta-Jon's The Flower Child - owners: T. & J. Simon

Best in Sweepstakes

Divine's You are My Shining Star - owners: L. & A. Stanberry
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